
GOVERNMEN'T OF ASSAM 

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTORATE OF TRAINING 
ASSAM ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF COLLEGE 

An Institute certified under the standards of IS0 9001:2015 
JAWAHARNAGAR, KHANAPARA; GUWAHATI-22 

PHONE NO.0361-2363325, FAX NO.0361-2362361 

No. AASC (S) 106/2016/Pt-1/17 Dated 29/06/2022 

cORRIGENDUM NOTICE 

This is for information to all bidders that with reference to this Directorate's tender No. 

AASCS) 106/2016/Pt/13 dated 27-06-2022, the Annexure I1, Sample format (Financial bid) for 

stationery article, the bidders have to completely fillthe table in the annexure II mentioning all 

the items in the list of stationery articles till SL.No.43 of stationery articles list instated of 

SI.No.63. 

All other terms and conditions remain the same. 

sdt 
Director of Training 

Assam Administrative Staff College 
Khanapara, Guwahati-22 

Memo No. No. AASC (S) 106/2016/Pt-1/17-A.119y Dated 29/06/2022 

Copy to: 
Director, 1& PR, Guwahati for publishing the above notice in two (2) widely 
circulated Assamese and English dailies. 

Deputy Director of Training (Computer) for information. 

Technical Operator, AASC for publishing the notice in AASC's official website 

www.aasc.assam.gov.in 
Office Copy for record. 

1. 

3 

A. 

Directór of Training 
Assam Administrative Staff College 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

